

Public Notice

Cancellation of the disqualification of Mr Rajindersingh Borthosow pursuant to the decision of the Financial Services Review Panel

Pursuant to a determination (2017 FSRP 4) delivered by the Financial Services Review Panel on 6 November 2017, the Financial Services Review Panel cancelled the disqualification of Mr Rajindersingh Borthosow.

Please refer to https://www.fscmauritius.org/media/4176/edited-determination.pdf

19 August 2019

Financial Services Commission FSC House, 54 Cybercity Ebene, 72201 Mauritius T: (+230) 403-7000 • F: (+230) 467-7172 E: fscmauritius@intnet.mu www.fscmauritius.org